Schiesskreis 1
Dienstag
Montag
Sonntag

Schiesskreis 2
Dienstag
Dienstag

Schiesskreis 3
Montag
Mittwoch
Montag

Schiesskreis 4
Mittwoch
Samstag

Schiesskreis 5
Dienstag
Sonntag
Donnerstag

Schiesskreis 6
Montag
Mittwoch
Montag

Schiesskreis 7
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag

Schiesskreis 8
Freitag
Sonntag
Dienstag

17.
23.
29.

17.
24.

16.
18.
23.

18.
28.

17

16

17.
20.
24.

27.
29.
01.

Juni
Juni
Juni

Juni
Juni

Juni
Juni
Juni

Juni
Juni

Juni
22.
26.

Juni
Juni

Juni
18.
23.

Juni
Juni

Juni
Juni
Juni

Juni
Juni
Juli

Schiessstand

17:00 - 20:00
17:00 - 20:00
09:30 - 11:30

Schiessstand
18:00 - 20:00
18:00 - 20:00

Schiessstand

18:00 - 20:00
18:00 - 20:00
18:00 - 20:00

Schiessstand
17:30 - 19:30
17:30 - 19:00

Schiessstand

18:00 - 20:30
08:00 - 11:00
18:00 - 20:30

Schiessstand

18:00 - 20:00
18:00 - 20:00
18:00 - 20:00

Schiessstand

17:00 - 20:00
17:00 - 20:00
17:00 - 20:00

Schiessstand

Schiessstand und Schiesszeiten

Vereins Liegendmeisterschaft 2025

Witen, Goldach

Weissbad

Buchersplatz, Buchs

Runggalina, Mels

Dicken, Ebnat-Kappel

Espel, Gossau

Hau, Weinfelden

Munot, Schaffhausen

17:00 - Dammerung

09:00 - 11:00

17:00 - Dammerung



